- Senator ...... moves to amend S.F. No. 63 as follows: 1.1 Page 1, line 15, delete "548.415" and insert "543.23" 1.2 Page 1, line 17 before "because" insert "solely" 1.3 Page 2, line 23, delete "548.415" and insert "543.23" 1.4 Page 3, line 4, delete "548.415" and insert "543.23" and before the period, insert "in 1.5 another state" 1.6 Page 5, line 4, delete "548.415" and insert "543.23" 1.7 Page 6, line 11, delete "or services received in this state involving" and insert "related 1.8 to receiving or providing" 1.9 Page 6, line 12, delete "548.415" and insert "543.23" and after "(b)" insert ", or assisting 1.10 another person in receiving or providing this care" 1.11 Page 6, line 27, delete "or services received in this state" and insert "related to receiving 1.12 or providing" 1.13 Page 6, line 28, delete "involving" and delete "548.415" and insert "543.23" and after 1.14 "(b)" insert ", or assisting another person in receiving or providing this care" 1.15 Page 7, line 12, delete "involving" and insert "related to receiving or providing" 1.16 Page 7, line 13, delete "548.415" and insert "543.23" and after "(b)" insert ", or assisting 1.17 another person in receiving or providing this care" 1.18 Page 7, line 19, delete "or services received in this state involving" and insert "related 1.19 to receiving or providing" 1.20 Page 7, line 20, delete "548.415" and insert "543.23" and after "(b)" insert ", or assisting 1.21 another person in receiving or providing this care" 1.22 Page 8, line 10, delete "or services received in this state involving" and insert "related 1.23 to receiving or providing" 1.24 Page 8, line 11, delete "548.415" and insert "543.23" and after "(b)" insert ", or assisting 1.25 another person in receiving or providing this care" 1.26 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references 1.27
- 1.28 Amend the title accordingly